Weekl Week2 Week3 Weekd Week5 Week6 Week7 Week8 Week9 Weekl0 Weekll Weekl12 Weekl3 Weekl4 Contest Total Season Total

tRAMpledunderfoot 8 7 8 6 12 8 8 8 10 10 6 2 11 11 107 115 54.8%
Fort Freak Geek 10 7 11 5 8 6 11 8 9 9 8 10 7 6 104 115 54.8%
Young RAMC 11 5 5 8 10 9 10 6 8 7 9 10 10 6 104 114 54.3%
WhammyRammy 7 5 8 5 10 8 9 9 6 9 6 12 11 7 102 112 53.3%
Good SHEPHERD 10 8 8 7 9 10 10 7 8 4 6 9 9 101 105 53.8%
ramalicious 7 7 12 7 11 7 11 6 7 8 7 9 4 8 101 111 52.9%
WEB 7 5 7 7 10 9 5 10 7 11 8 5 8 10 99 109 51.9%
thosedernramz 8 6 7 7 6 5 9 10 10 6 6 11 8 9 97 108 51.4%
csugrad2000 8 7 8 5 11 5 10 6 8 9 7 10 6 7 97 107 51.0%
Doc 8 5 9 4 8 4 9 9 6 9 7 9 8 10 97 105 50.0%
colorscolor 8 8 7 12 9 7 6 7 9 4 8 8 7 96 100 51.3%
FCRam 8 7 10 6 10 5 9 5 7 8 7 11 6 7 96 106 50.5%
JoeybtheAD 9 5 10 5 6 9 11 3 9 11 5 8 8 3 96 102 48.6%
RamMan 7 7 10 6 8 7 10 8 8 7 5 9 8 6 95 106 50.5%
WyoRamFan 7 7 5 6 8 9 9 6 8 8 6 11 10 5 95 105 50.0%
RamForceOne 9 7 7 3 9 4 12 6 10 8 5 9 7 6 95 102 48.6%
sac-o-cam 8 7 3 9 5 11 4 10 10 7 9 6 8 94 97 49.7%
'97RAM 8 7 7 6 9 6 6 9 9 5 5 11 8 8 94 104 49.5%
Proud Ram 7 6 9 8 8 6 10 6 10 10 7 7 5 5 94 104 49.5%
CajunMike 8 7 9 8 9 4 8 6 7 9 9 8 6 4 94 102 48.6%
94 Ram 5 6 9 3 8 8 9 9 8 9 6 6 11 3 94 100 47.6%
ramfaninblue 9 7 10 6 7 6 9 8 5 11 8 7 93 93 51.7%
Rams To Dominate 5 6 9 5 10 6 7 6 8 7 5 9 10 10 93 103 49.0%
AGGIE A RAM 7 5 7 4 12 5 9 5 8 7 8 12 8 5 93 102 48.6%
Horn Star 7 8 9 5 11 8 8 5 8 4 9 8 7 4 93 101 48.1%
DRZRAM 6 4 11 2 11 6 6 5 10 7 5 9 12 5 93 99 47.1%
I Bleed Green 7 5 11 7 10 4 8 4 5 7 11 10 7 92 96 49.2%
Big12Buffs 10 7 6 4 9 9 8 6 7 8 7 9 6 5 92 101 48.1%
KrazyKyote 5 5 10 5 10 6 9 12 8 4 8 9 91 91 50.6%
PleatherRam 9 5 5 10 10 6 8 4 8 8 12 6 91 91 50.6%
SMARUSCOG 8 7 8 5 10 7 9 6 7 7 9 7 6 5 91 101 48.1%
Rampage 6 7 9 4 7 5 11 5 7 6 8 9 9 7 91 100 47.6%
txRam 10 5 14 7 8 4 9 7 8 10 8 90 90 54.5%
BigHorn 9 5 8 7 7 13 6 11 6 4 6 8 90 90 50.0%
Rams17 7 7 6 4 9 4 10 8 8 6 11 8 6 90 94 48.2%
Idaho Ram 9 7 9 5 10 7 7 4 7 8 7 5 9 90 94 48.2%
reccon 3 7 3 10 6 7 8 8 8 7 8 9 9 90 93 47.7%
RAM332 6 5 6 8 11 9 3 8 8 6 10 6 7 90 93 47.7 %
CSURamFan 7 5 10 4 7 5 8 5 8 6 4 10 9 10 90 98 46.7 %
RAM LOVER 7 5 11 6 9 6 6 6 8 6 9 10 89 89 49.4%
Stalwart Ram 8 6 7 7 8 5 8 7 9 5 7 8 9 89 94 48.2%
ramsrus 10 6 7 10 7 8 6 6 7 6 6 7 7 8 89 101 48.1%
RamblinMan 7 5 11 6 9 3 9 4 7 7 7 9 8 89 92 47.2%
Rammo 4 6 8 7 10 8 8 7 8 5 4 8 6 8 89 97 46.2%
BluH20BaboonFarm 8 6 8 6 8 6 11 5 8 9 7 3 7 5 89 97 46.2%
Stevebez 5 5 9 7 9 2 7 6 7 6 6 13 9 5 89 96 45.7 %
ShamrockRam 9 4 7 4 11 7 10 7 8 7 8 6 88 88 48.9%
1Rams 5 6 9 6 11 4 9 6 8 7 6 9 6 88 92 47.2%
Ram_Buck 9 6 10 7 7 4 7 6 7 8 6 8 6 6 87 97 46.2%
BB Ram Fan 8 8 6 5 10 7 6 6 8 7 5 7 7 6 86 96 45.7 %
Sonny Side Up 5 6 4 7 10 3 7 8 6 7 9 7 10 86 89 45.6%
RAMpart Street Parade 6 4 10 5 7 9 8 6 3 6 12 8 5 86 89 45.6%




sadbuff 5 6 8 5 7 3 8 6 8 7 7 9 6 9 86 94 44.8%
RambleOn 7 8 9 4 11 5 8 5 9 7 5 7 5 4 86 94 44.8%
WinstonCSU 7 3 10 5 10 4 8 4 4 8 8 7 7 8 86 93 44.3%
On to the goal 6 11 6 9 7 8 8 7 6 6 5 6 85 85 47.2%
#11fan 5 8 5 8 8 4 8 7 8 8 8 8 85 85 47.2%
RamFanz 8 6 8 9 7 2 7 4 5 8 6 8 8 84 86 44.1%
Q.Ram 6 2 7 7 8 6 4 11 10 6 8 6 5 84 86 44.1%
Ram_Hockey 6 2 7 5 10 10 7 7 7 6 8 7 4 84 86 44.1%
art-of-ram 7 5 7 9 4 9 8 6 2 7 10 9 83 83 46.1%
sonny disposition 9 6 4 6 11 6 9 3 4 8 8 9 83 83 46.1%
80sramfan 9 3 8 6 10 5 5 6 6 5 5 7 11 83 86 44.1%
ROBORAM 7 6 7 8 4 2 6 8 8 5 7 8 8 5 83 89 42.4%
B-Bear Ram 6 7 8 8 8 9 7 9 7 3 10 82 82 49.7%
Fan-O-Ram-a 9 7 9 5 9 5 8 9 10 4 7 82 82 49.7%
CSU_Rams_Rule 10 7 6 3 7 6 8 5 5 8 6 7 7 5 82 90 42.9%
Ram It 6 3 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 12 5 12 81 84 43.1%
dRAMve 5 6 6 8 6 6 6 7 5 11 9 4 79 79 43.9%
RamsRule 6 6 6 10 7 5 5 8 7 4 8 5 6 79 83 42.6%
Trash 6 6 5 4 7 8 6 8 6 7 5 7 8 79 83 42.6%
EzStreetRam 6 6 6 8 5 8 7 8 5 5 7 7 78 78 43.3%
RamSun 9 6 3 7 9 5 4 8 5 7 7 8 78 78 43.3%
boyforrams 6 6 9 7 7 5 7 5 6 6 7 7 5 78 83 42.6%
SFBayCAM 10 6 11 8 6 9 10 9 8 77 77 57.0%
theGreekwholuvsEwe 8 3 6 5 8 11 7 6 6 7 6 5 6 76 84 43.1%
Trophy Ram 5 8 7 6 7 6 10 6 8 6 6 75 75 45.5%
ramthebuffs 7 7 9 7 7 5 6 9 9 7 73 73 48.7 %
RamSack 9 5 6 7 6 7 8 7 7 10 72 72 48.0%
CState 7 5 7 6 12 6 8 3 6 7 5 72 72 43.6%
progRAMmer 9 8 10 7 10 5 9 3 7 68 68 50.4%
NJRAM 8 5 9 6 8 12 6 5 8 67 67 49.6%
Suga' Mama 11 4 6 3 2 7 6 10 9 8 66 66 44.0%
SteamboatRamFan 7 9 3 11 7 6 5 7 7 62 62 45.9%
Ramborguesa 8 8 8 5 6 8 6 7 6 62 62 45.9%
AZRam 7 3 7 9 5 8 4 7 11 61 61 45.2%
Epoxy Resin Ram 6 7 5 5 11 6 5 7 8 60 60 44.4%
h86ram 10 4 8 8 7 8 10 4 59 59 49.2%
Ram-a-lamb-a-ding-dong 4 8 7 5 7 10 7 6 5 59 59 43.7%
Big Al 6 8 8 7 6 6 10 6 57 57 47.5%
IH8CU 6 4 8 4 7 9 7 5 7 57 57 42.2%
petejonnie 4 6 8 4 8 8 9 6 53 53 44.2%
NevadaRamFan 3 6 10 5 9 5 7 5 50 50 41.7%
go49ers 7 8 8 7 5 7 6 48 48 45.7 %
RamPyre (the Bulffie slaye 6 7 7 4 9 5 6 4 48 48 40.0%
bboyd55 8 6 7 5 6 6 6 44 44 41.9%
ColonelRam 6 5 8 6 8 7 40 40 44.4%
RamTV.net 5 6 8 5 9 4 37 37 41.1%
jc1508 7 7 8 6 8 36 36 48.0%
snarum 7 6 8 8 6 35 35 46.7 %
RamGrad 8 8 9 8 33 33 55.0%
RiffRam 6 6 10 0 8 3 33 33 36.7%
Go Duke 10 7 8 5 30 30 50.0%
Green & Gold 7 7 7 4 3 28 28 37.3%
Bodasucks 7 7 7 6 27 27 45.0%




Rammed14 7 6 7 6 26 26 43.3%
VanPELTthefluffs 5 5 5 7 4 26 26 34.7%
RamWizard 10 6 9 25 25 55.6%
Stately 6 8 10 24 24 53.3%
tweeter 6 4 7 6 23 23 38.3%
Mack Attack 7 6 8 21 21 46.7 %
BuffRamBuck 7 8 4 19 19 42.2%
Caliram 9 6 15 15 50.0%
RamHusker 6 9 15 15 50.0%
RAMS12345 5 10 15 15 50.0%
Mrs. SMARUSCOG 5 3 7 15 15 33.3%
ovican 6 5 4 15 15 33.3%
Proud2BaCSURAM 6 8 14 14 46.7 %
Adopt-O-Ram 9 3 12 12 40.0%
Ramsac 6 6 12 12 40.0%
TwotimeRam 4 8 12 12 40.0%
rcbb01 11 11 11 73.3%
g3nascar 11 11 11 73.3%
omahacsuram 10 10 10 66.7%
rambone 10 10 10 66.7%
Rams Horn 10 10 10 66.7%
boristheram 8 8 8 53.3%
colostateram 8 8 8 53.3%
Evergreen Ram 8 8 8 53.3%
ramfanz 7 7 7 46.7%
anti-buff 7 7 7 46.7%
Big Mack 7 7 7 46.7 %
Bighorn 7 7 7 46.7%
Pete Kalik 7 7 7 46.7 %
RamSack's Wife 7 7 7 46.7 %
RugbyChuck 7 7 7 46.7 %
SanRam 7 7 7 46.7%
stogie36 7 7 7 46.7 %
MRSX89 6 6 6 40.0%
yourworstnightmare 6 6 6 40.0%
CB83 5 5 5 33.3%
Horn-E 5 5 5 33.3%
J-Ram 5 5 5 33.3%
MBGS800 5 5 5 33.3%
ohioflyer 5 5 5 33.3%
CSUMCKENNA 4 4 4 26.7%
Racin Ram 4 4 4 26.7%
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